Our °bloc, now available in one profile with diffuser or reflectors.
Rounded or flat edges. Ceiling mounted or elegantly suspended.
Up- and downlight. Different colors to match your interior design.
Up
Down
113°bloc line new
Bloc is now available as full length profile.
Choose your down- and uplights.

DA	 dali (0/1-10V, switchDIM, Casambi through interface)
CA	 casambi control
Order Code
20700.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc spot mono 300
20701.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc spot mono 300 high output
20702.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe mono 300
20703.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe mono 300 high output
20710.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe mono 600
20711.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe mono 600 high output
materials		  aluminum coated / PC
weight		  from 0,5-5kg